
ECTS grading table

LM63 INGEGNERIA PER L'AMBIENTE E IL TERRITORIO

Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 56 10,75% 10,75% A Observation period - first year 2023

30 122 23,42% 34,17% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 38 7,29% 41,46% C

28 92 17,66% 59,12% C

27 83 15,93% 75,05% D

26 51 9,79% 84,84% D

25 30 5,76% 90,60% D

24 12 2,30% 92,90% E

23 13 2,50% 95,39% E

22 3 0,58% 95,97% E

21 6 1,15% 97,12% E

20 6 1,15% 98,27% E

19 3 0,58% 98,85% E

18 6 1,15% 100,00% E

Total 521 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


